BARNSTAPLE MENS WINTER DARTS LEAGUE - 2025-2026
SEASON SCHEDULE

Date

Details

18/09/25
25/09/25
02/10/25
09/10/25
16/10/25
23/10/25
30/10/25
06/11/25
13/11/25
20/11/25
27/11/25
04/12/25
11/12/25
18/12/25
25/12/25
01/01/26
08/01/26
15/01/26
22/01/26
29/01/26
05/02/26
12/02/26
19/02/26
26/02/26
05/03/26
12/03/26
19/03/26
26/03/26
02/04/26
09/04/26
16/04/26
23/04/26

League Week 1

League Week 2

League Week 3

League Week 4

League Week 5

Webber Cup & Tom Beer Cup Preliminary Round
Webber Cup & Tom Beer Cup Quarter Finals
Pairs - Venues TBC

League Week 6

League Week 7

League Week 8

League Week 9

Random Pairs - Venue TBC

Christmas Competition - Details TBC

No Games

No Games

League Week 10

League Week 11

League Week 12

League Week 13

League Week 14

Terry Trute Shield & Charlie Snow Shield Preliminary Round
Webber/Tom Beer Cups & Terry Trute/Charlie Snow Shields Semi Finals
Singles - Venues TBC

League Week 15

League Week 16

League Week 17

League Week 18

Play-Offs - Venues TBC (If Required)

Captains Cup - Union Inn

Webber/Tom Beer Cups & Terry Trute/Charlie Snow Shield Finals - Venue TBC
Champion of Champions - Venue TBC

Trophy Presentation and Martin Kent Memorial Cup - Date & Venue TBC
AGM - Date & Venue TBC



