BARNSTAPLE MENS WINTER DARTS LEAGUE - 2025-2026 SEASON SCHEDULE

Date	Details
18/09/25	League Week 1
25/09/25	League Week 2
02/10/25	League Week 3
09/10/25	League Week 4
16/10/25	League Week 5
23/10/25	Webber Cup & Tom Beer Cup Preliminary Round
30/10/25	Webber Cup & Tom Beer Cup Quarter Finals
06/11/25	Pairs - Venues TBC
13/11/25	League Week 6
20/11/25	League Week 7
27/11/25	League Week 8
04/12/25	League Week 9
11/12/25	Random Pairs - Venue TBC
18/12/25	Christmas Competition - Details TBC
25/12/25	No Games
01/01/26	No Games
08/01/26	League Week 10
15/01/26	League Week 11
	League Week 12
29/01/26	League Week 13
	League Week 14
12/02/26	Terry Trute Shield & Charlie Snow Shield Preliminary Round
19/02/26	Webber/Tom Beer Cups & Terry Trute/Charlie Snow Shields Semi Finals
26/02/26	Singles - Venues TBC
05/03/26	League Week 15
12/03/26	League Week 16
19/03/26	League Week 17
26/03/26	League Week 18
	Play-Offs - Venues TBC (If Required)
09/04/26	Captains Cup - Union Inn
	Webber/Tom Beer Cups & Terry Trute/Charlie Snow Shield Finals - Venue TBC
23/04/26	Champion of Champions - Venue TBC

Trophy Presentation and Martin Kent Memorial Cup - Date & Venue TBC AGM - Date & Venue TBC